
SUMMERyour

is BOOKED

Irvine Public Libraries are anticipated 
to reopen August 4. Before then, 
check out our summer programming.

@irvinelibraries irvinepubliclibrary.org
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Meet & Greet with  
Irvine’s New Librarians 
Heritage Park Community Center 
Saturday, May 10, 2–4 p.m.

Summer Reading Program 
Virtual 
June 9– July 31

Pajama Storytime 
University Community Center 
Tuesday, June 10, 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 12, 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 17, 6 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 26, 6 p.m.

Storytime in the Park 
Northwood Community Park, Shelter 2 
Saturday, May 17, 10 a.m. 
Saturday, June 14, 10 a.m.

Storytime Saturdays 
Heritage Park Community Center 
Saturday, June 7, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, June 21, 2 p.m. 
Saturday, June 28, 2 p.m.

Univeristy Community Center 
Saturday, July 12, 10 a.m. 
Saturday, July 19, 10 a.m. 
Saturday, July 26, 10 a.m.

Book Club 
Lakeview Senior Center 
Friday, May 23, 6–7 p.m. 

Deerfield Center 
Friday, June 27, 6–7 p.m. 

Teen Study Hall 
Heritage Park Community Center 
Saturday, May 31, 1:30–4:30 p.m.

Las Lomas Community Center 
Wednesday, April 30, 4–8 p.m.

Northwood Community Center 
Friday, May 2, 4–8 p.m. 
Monday, May 5, 4–8 p.m. 
Friday, May 30, 4–8 p.m. 
Monday, June 2, 4–8 p.m. 
Thursday, June 4, 4–8 p.m.

University Community Center 
Tuesday, April 29, 4–8 p.m. 
Thursday, May 1, 4–8 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 6, 4–8 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 13, 4–8 p.m. 
Thursday, May 15, 4–8 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 20, 4–8 p.m. 
Tuesday, May 27, 4–8 p.m. 
Tuesday, June 3, 4–8 p.m.



MAY
1 Teen Study Hall Thursday, May 1, 4–8 p.m. 

2 Teen Study Hall Friday, May 2, 4–8 p.m. 

5 Teen Study Hall Monday, May 5, 4–8 p.m. 

6 Teen Study Hall Tuesday, May 6, 4–8 p.m. 

10 Meet & Greet Saturday, May 10, 2–4 p.m. 

13 Teen Study Hall Tuesday, May 13, 4–8 p.m. 

15 Teen Study Hall Thursday, May 15, 4–8 p.m. 

17 Storytime in the Park* Saturday, May 17, 10 a.m. 

20 Teen Study Hall Tuesday, May 20, 4–8 p.m. 

23 Book Club Friday, May 23, 6–7 p.m. 

27 Teen Study Hall Tuesday, May 27, 4–8 p.m. 

30 Teen Study Hall Friday, May 30, 4–8 p.m. 

31 Teen Study Hall Saturday, May 31, 1:30–4:30 p.m. 
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2 Teen Study Hall Monday, June 2, 4–8 p.m. 

3 Teen Study Hall Tuesday, June 3, 4–8 p.m. 

4 Teen Study Hall Thursday, June 4, 4–8 p.m. 

7 Storytime Saturday Saturday, June 7, 2 p.m. 

10 Pajama Storytime Tuesday, June 10, 6 p.m. 

12 Pajama Storytime Tuesday, June 12, 6 p.m. 

14 Storytime in the Park* Saturday, June 14, 10 a.m. 

17 Pajama Storytime Tuesday, June 17, 6 p.m. 

21 Storytime Saturday Saturday, June 21, 2 p.m. 

26 Pajama Storytime Tuesday, June 26, 6 p.m. 

27 Book Club Friday, June 27, 6–7 p.m. 

28 Storytime Saturday Saturday, June 28, 2 p.m. 
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12 Storytime Saturday Saturday, July 12, 10 a.m. 

19 Storytime Saturday Saturday, July 19, 10 a.m. 

26 Storytime Saturday Saturday, July 26, 10 a.m. 

APRIL
29 Teen Study Hall Tuesday, April 29, 4–8 p.m. 

30 Teen Study Hall Wednesday, April 30, 4–8 p.m. 

Deerfield 
Center

Heritage Park 
Community 

Center

Lakeview 
Senior 
Center

Las Lomas 
Community 

Center

Northwood 
Community 

Center

University 
Community 

Center

SUMMER 2025 CALENDAR

*Storytime in the Park will meet at Northwood Community Park Shelter #2.


